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Lahore College for Women University

Provisionally Selected 1 st Merit List
B.Ed. Information & Technology (BEDIT) Regular (Fall Session-2025)

Dated: 29-07-2025

01 -2025-1 -00103957

01 -2025-1-00113990

01 -2025-1 -00100871

01 -2025-1 -00098500

01 -2025-1-00110590

01 -2025-1 -00107976

01 -2025-1-00103106

01-2025-1-00111052

01 -2025-1 -00103966

01 -2025-1 -00099598

01 -2025- 1 -00102887

01-2025-1-00111559

01 -2025-1 -00107504

01 -2025-1 -00106130

01 -2025-1 -00107739

01 -2025- 1 -00105946

01 -2025-1 -00108394

01 -2025-1 -00102574

01-2025-1-00111739

01 -2025-1 -00106770

01-2025-1-00111018

01-2025-1-00113082

01 -2025-1 -00102977

01 -2025-1 -00106546

Name

Palwasha azmat

Azka imran

Arnna attaria

Shahana sadiq

Aliza

Ifra ahmad raza

Fatima shahbaz
alam

Muskan azam

Sadia asif

Hafsa yar
muhammad

Ozgul alwaz

Nayab saiher

Zufishan batool

Javairia tariq

Iman ejaz

Tania azam

Nimra zaid

Malaika muskan

Sahar ahmad

Palwasha venna

Maryam imran

Anab zahra

Asma liaqat

Laiba khan

Sehar ali

Father's Name

Malik azmat
hussain

Imran mohsin

Muhammad asif

Muhammad sadiq

khan

Ghulam ali

Ahmad raza
tabassum

Shahbaz alam

Muhammad azam 1 88.9286

Asif mehmood 1 88.6487

Yar muhammad 1 88.1081

Kashif ul hakeem

Muhammad
rlaeerrl

Akif mehmood

Tariq azeem

Ejaz ahmad

Muhammad azam

M zaid

Khurram shehzad

Syed laI ahmad
shah

Muhammad
nadeem khan

Imran ali

Syed muhammad
aslrrI

Liaqat ali

Agha rehan khalid

Amanat ali

Aggregate

97.4257

94.0000

92.4324

91.0891

89.5496

89.0090

89.0090

88.1081

87.6364

85.5856

85.4054

85.1786

85.1485

85.0450

85.0000

84.8649

83.9640

83.7838

83.6364

83.3929

83.1667

82.8829
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Tracking ID

01-2025-1-001 13260

01 -2025- 1 -00100380

01-2025-1-001 13127

01 -2025-1 -00108719

01 -2025-1 -00102595

01 -2025-1 -00106848

01 -2025-1 -00098834

01 -2025-1 -00107687

01-2025-1 -00100621

01 -2025-1 -00103441

01 -2025-1 -00100316

01 -2025-1 -00110870

01 -2025- 1 -00107318

01 -2025- 1 -00112425

01 -2025-1 -00099089

01-2025-1-00111756

01 -2025-1 -00103265

01 -2025- 1 -00107722

01 -2025-1 -00105998

01 -2025-1 -00102021

01 -2025-1 -00103902

01 -2025-1 -00109080

01 -2025- 1 -00102049

01 -2025-1 -00105980

01 -2025-1 -00101766

01 -2025-1 -00100818

01 -2025-1 -00103444

01-2025-1-0011331 1

Name

Muqaddas bashir

Maryam junaid

Ammara shahbaz

Ansa riaz

Misbah ali

Arooj fatima

Kaynat ali

Rameen fatima

Ambar batool

Aksezainab

Sarah zahid

Tehreem rafique

Shazmi arshad

Shiza rashid

Fiza shahab

Maleeha hassan

Kinza

Maniha hashmi

Laiba shahid

Faiqa qirat

Masooma fatima

Maimoona jaffar

Aysha tanveer

Alishba tanveer

Meerub kamran

Hafsa sohail

Hafsa sohail

Shanza
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Father's Name

Bashir ahmad

Muhammad junaid

Shahbaz ahmed

Riaz ukl haq

Muhammad ali

Azhar ali

Liaquat ali

Muhammad azhar
hayat

Khadim hussain

Muhammad tahir

Zahid nazir

Muhammad
rafique

Arshad mehmood

Rashid yousaf

Muhammad
maqsood

Abdullah hassan

Muhammad abid

Aamer farooq
shah

Shahid irfan

Anwar hussain

Shabbir hussain
javed

Jaffar hussain

Muhammad
tanveer

Tanveer ahmad

Kamran ahmed

Sohail abdul
rasheed

Sohail rasheed
sheikh

Muhammad ishaq

Aggregate

82.5225

82. 1622

82.1429

81.9820

81.9643

81.3333

80.7207

80.1802

80.1786

80.0000

79.8261

79.8198

79.8182

79.6429

79.6396

79.6396

79.4643

79.4595

79.4545

79.2793

79.2727

79.1071

79.0991

78.5455

78.4615

78.4348

78.4348

78.3636
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Serial I Tracking ID

54 1 o1-2025-1-ool07453

Name

Attiqa batool

Father's Name

Nadeem hussain

dogar

Sheikh
muhammad
jamshed

Shabbir hussain
javed

Mazhar hussnain

Muhammad imran

Malik kashif ali

Muhammad ayyub

Matee bajwa

Aggregate

78.0870

55 1 o1-2025-1-ool03522 Fareha jamshed 78.0000

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

01 -2025-1 -00103852 Sana fatima 78.0000

01-2025-1-00111539

01 -2025-1 -00102354

01 -2025- 1 -00108474

01 -2025-1 -00104294

01 -2025-1-00101503

Noor fatima

Sawera fatima

Maryam

Memona ayyub

Tehreem matee
bajwa

Laraib noor

77.4545

77.3913

77.3214

77.1429

77.1171

i IIe al I..\ ft

01 -2025- 1 -00104527 Noor muhammad 1 77.0909 la)I
InslrUCtiQnS:-

1. The above candidates have provisionally been selected for admission on open merit.
2. They are directed to bring printout of their admission form, one set of attested copies of their academic

documents along with original documents, 2 passport size photographs, original CNIC/ B-Form, visit e
Rozgar Lab at LCWU and pay the dues online from 30-07-2025 to 04-08-2025 otherwise their seat will

be cancelled
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